
  
   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 17th to 18th May 2025 - 50m pool 

 
Entries List

 

  50 m Freestyle Women 

1. SURKOVA Arina 1998 NAB NEUTRAL B 24.34
2. CURTIS Sara 2006 ITA ITALY 24.43
3. VAN WIJK Milou 2004 NED TEAM NL 24.48
4. GASTALDELLO Béryl 1995 FRA MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION 24.51
5. HENIQUE Mélanie 1992 FRA CN MARSEILLE 24.53
6. SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN HUNGARY 24.56
7. PIGREE Analia 2001 FRA CANET 66 NATATION 24.81
8. ALBIERO Gabriela marie 2002 USA UNIVERSITY OF LOUISVILLE 24.84
9. LI Sum yiu 2009 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 25.03

10. HANSSON Louise 1996 SWE SWEDEN 25.15
11. PAVALIC Jana 2007 CRO CROATIA 25.18
12. NOWACZYK Lison 2003 FRA STADE BETHUNOIS PELICAN CLUB 25.28
13. AMBLER Agata Maria 2001 ITA TEAM VENETO 25.35
14. JORUNNARDOTTIR Snaefridur-Sol 2000 ISL ICELAND 25.52
15. KOLB Sofia 2005 FRA LYON NATATION METROPOLE 25.59
16. JUNEVIK Sara 2000 SWE SWEDEN 25.62
17. TEIJONSALO Fanny 1996 FIN FINLAND 25.66
18. GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Johanna-Elin 2001 ISL ICELAND 25.67
19. MUNOZ BECERRA Claudia 2007 ESP FEDERACIO CATALANA DE NATACIO 25.72
20. METSAKONKOLA Kiia 2005 FIN FINLAND 25.76
21. JEHL Marina 2001 FRA CANET 66 NATATION 25.82
22. TROMPETTE Melora 2005 FRA LYON NATATION METROPOLE 25.91
23. DE MURCIA Jeanne 2003 FRA AQUATIC CLUB MOLSHEIM MUTZIG 26.07
24. GRIFFIS Kalyssa 2006 SUI SCHWIMMVEREIN BEIDER BASEL 26.29
25. TIMMER Elisabeth 2001 ARU ARUBA 26.40
26. ANTINARELLI Cecilia 2007 ITA FIN LOMBARDIA 26.71
27. AUDIGIER Romane 2009 FRA MONTELIMAR NAUTIC CLUB 27.37
28. MONTEILLET Eva 2011 FRA MONTELIMAR NAUTIC CLUB 27.48
29. KASHYAP Jahnabi 2007 IND INSPIRE INSTITUTE OF SPORT - ODISHA 27.53
30. ARMATOL Garance 2008 FRA MONTELIMAR NAUTIC CLUB 27.95
31. CANDELON Louna 2004 FRA CANET 66 NATATION 28.10
32. POU Tiffany 1996 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 28.20
33. SCHOLER Amelie 2008 LUX SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG 28.68
34. NAPOLEONI Margherita 2009 ITA AS MONACO NATATION 28.85
35. MARGETA Ana 2010 SLO SLOVANIA/PK TRIGLAV 29.24
36. ZAMMOUT Joan 2008 FRA CARROS NATATION 30.36
37. BELARIBI Maya 2008 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 30.63
38. MEJIA SINITO Estelle 2010 ITA AS MONACO NATATION 30.89

 100 m Freestyle Women 

1. HAUGHEY Siobhan-Bernadette 1997 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 52.33
2. CURTIS Sara 2006 ITA ITALY 53.01
3. VAN WIJK Milou 2004 NED TEAM NL 53.51
4. HANSSON Louise 1996 SWE SWEDEN 54.27
5. NOWACZYK Lison 2003 FRA STADE BETHUNOIS PELICAN CLUB 54.61
6. GIELE Tessa 2002 NED FEIJENOORD ALBION SWIMMING 54.71
7. JORUNNARDOTTIR Snaefridur-Sol 2000 ISL ICELAND 54.75
8. SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN HUNGARY 54.79
9. ALBIERO Gabriela marie 2002 USA UNIVERSITY OF LOUISVILLE 54.80

 Edition au : 10/05/2025 16:19  Copyright (c) 2009 FF Natation - extraNat Pocket v6.7.1 - Tous droits réservés.  Page 1 / 18 

       



  
   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 17th to 18th May 2025 - 50m pool 
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 (suite) 100 m Freestyle Women 

10. FAMULOK Zuzanna 2003 POL POLAND 54.83
11. LI Sum yiu 2009 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 54.87
12. UGRAI Panna 2004 HUN HUNGARY 54.94
13. JEHL Marina 2001 FRA CANET 66 NATATION 55.25
14. GUSC Wiktoria 2004 POL POLAND 55.74
15. PAVALIC Jana 2007 CRO CROATIA 55.91
16. PUDAR Lana 2006 BIH BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA 55.91
17. RESSENCOURT Lilou 2003 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 56.00
18. MUNOZ BECERRA Claudia 2007 ESP FEDERACIO CATALANA DE NATACIO 56.15
19. GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Johanna-Elin 2001 ISL ICELAND 56.22
20. PREDINE Alix 2006 FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NATATION 56.23
21. SPINNER Jana 1999 GBR SCHWIMMVEREIN BEIDER BASEL 56.25
22. KOLB Sofia 2005 FRA LYON NATATION METROPOLE 56.26
23. AMBLER Agata Maria 2001 ITA TEAM VENETO 56.46
24. TROMPETTE Melora 2005 FRA LYON NATATION METROPOLE 56.50
25. SOBREVIELA JIMNNEZ Naiara 2005 ESP CLUB NATACIO SANT ANDREU 56.65
26. ANTINARELLI Cecilia 2007 ITA FIN LOMBARDIA 57.07
27. DE MURCIA Jeanne 2003 FRA AQUATIC CLUB MOLSHEIM MUTZIG 57.55
28. VARGA Dominika 2001 HUN HUNGARY 57.84
29. BERNAT Laura 2005 POL POLAND 57.87
30. TIMMER Elisabeth 2001 ARU ARUBA 58.24
31. KASHYAP Jahnabi 2007 IND INSPIRE INSTITUTE OF SPORT - ODISHA 58.27
32. BIASIBETTI Helena 2002 ITA PIEDMONT AND AOSTA VALLEY COMMITTEE 58.29
33. METSAKONKOLA Kiia 2005 FIN FINLAND 58.48
34. PERES Marta 2008 ITA TEAM VENETO 58.50
35. GRIFFIS Kalyssa 2006 SUI SCHWIMMVEREIN BEIDER BASEL 58.70
36. MARCHESI Roberta 2006 ITA SPORTING MI 3 SSD 59.19
37. DURANTE Anna 2007 ITA TEAM VENETO 59.39
38. CANDELON Louna 2004 FRA CANET 66 NATATION 1:00.29
39. SCHOLER Amelie 2008 LUX SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG 1:00.62
40. FREDERSDORF Emma 2005 SUI SCHWIMMVEREIN BEIDER BASEL 1:01.08
41. POU Tiffany 1996 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 1:01.35
42. ARCHAMBAULT Océane 2009 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 1:01.72
43. NAPOLEONI Margherita 2009 ITA AS MONACO NATATION 1:02.20
44. MARGETA Ana 2010 SLO SLOVANIA/PK TRIGLAV 1:03.31

 200 m Freestyle Women 

1. HAUGHEY Siobhan-Bernadette 1997 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 1:54.55
2. GORBENKO Anastasia 2003 ISR ISRAEL 1:56.74
3. JORUNNARDOTTIR Snaefridur-Sol 2000 ISL ICELAND 1:57.85
4. UGRAI Panna 2004 HUN HUNGARY 1:58.07
5. GUSC Wiktoria 2004 POL POLAND 1:59.40
6. FAMULOK Zuzanna 2003 POL POLAND 1:59.84
7. ROSSI-BENE Giulia 2006 FRA CANET 66 NATATION 1:59.97
8. JEHL Marina 2001 FRA CANET 66 NATATION 2:00.04
9. LECLERCQ Valentine 2005 FRA GRENOBLE ALP'38 ECHIROLLES MEYLAN GRENOBLE UNIVERSITE CLUB 2:01.16

10. SZABO Lilla 2009 HUN HUNGARY 2:02.66
11. ANTINARELLI Cecilia 2007 ITA FIN LOMBARDIA 2:02.86
12. TONONI Giorgia 2003 ITA FIN LOMBARDIA 2:05.32
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 (suite) 200 m Freestyle Women 

13. PERES Marta 2008 ITA TEAM VENETO 2:05.37
14. MARCHESI Roberta 2006 ITA SPORTING MI 3 SSD 2:05.44
15. KASHYAP Jahnabi 2007 IND INSPIRE INSTITUTE OF SPORT - ODISHA 2:05.63
16. RAY Lea 2008 FRA CNS VALLAURIS 2:05.82
17. FREDERSDORF Emma 2005 SUI SCHWIMMVEREIN BEIDER BASEL 2:10.18
18. SCHOLER Amelie 2008 LUX SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG 2:10.66
19. ARCHAMBAULT Océane 2009 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 2:13.21

 400 m Freestyle Women 

1. LECLERCQ Valentine 2005 FRA GRENOBLE ALP'38 ECHIROLLES MEYLAN GRENOBLE UNIVERSITE CLUB 4:13.10
2. GUSC Wiktoria 2004 POL POLAND 4:14.79
3. SZABO Lilla 2009 HUN HUNGARY 4:15.14
4. TONONI Giorgia 2003 ITA FIN LOMBARDIA 4:16.24
5. POU Lisa 1999 MON FEDERATION MONEGASQUE DE NATATION 4:18.13
6. JORUNNARDOTTIR Snaefridur-Sol 2000 ISL ICELAND 4:20.16
7. FAMULOK Zuzanna 2003 POL POLAND 4:23.00
8. RAY Lea 2008 FRA CNS VALLAURIS 4:23.18
9. MARCHESI Roberta 2006 ITA SPORTING MI 3 SSD 4:24.01

10. FREDERSDORF Emma 2005 SUI SCHWIMMVEREIN BEIDER BASEL 4:32.08
11. SCHOLER Amelie 2008 LUX SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG 4:35.20

 50 m Backstroke Women 

1. PIGREE Analia 2001 FRA CANET 66 NATATION 27.27
2. GIELE Tessa 2002 NED FEIJENOORD ALBION SWIMMING 27.67
3. WILM Ingrid 1998 CAN CASCADE SWIM CLUB 27.67
4. GORBENKO Anastasia 2003 ISR ISRAEL 27.87
5. MAHIEU Pauline 1999 FRA CANET 66 NATATION 27.87
6. CURTIS Sara 2006 ITA ITALY 27.90
7. PISKORSKA Adela 2003 POL POLAND 27.99
8. HANSSON Louise 1996 SWE SWEDEN 28.05
9. TEIJONSALO Fanny 1996 FIN FINLAND 28.08

10. BIASIOLI Martina 2003 ITA PIEDMONT AND AOSTA VALLEY COMMITTEE 28.20
11. GORLIER Giada 2005 ITA PIEDMONT AND AOSTA VALLEY COMMITTEE 28.50
12. HERNANDEZ MARI Teresa 2006 ESP FEDERACIO CATALANA DE NATACIO 29.04
13. BERNAT Laura 2005 POL POLAND 29.31
14. TROMPETTE Melora 2005 FRA LYON NATATION METROPOLE 29.33
15. AUNCHAYNA Abril 1999 URU URUGUAY 29.71
16. VELATI Aurora 2003 ITA FIN LOMBARDIA 29.72
17. GIANNINI Valentina 2006 ITA AQUA ALPHA SSD SRL 30.18
18. MAZZOLA Valeria 2007 ITA SPORTING MI 3 SSD 30.27
19. NAI CHUNG TONG Jill 2004 NED WVZ ZOETERMEER 30.57
20. VAN ACKER Charlize 2006 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 30.66
21. DENTALI Elisa 2009 ITA SPORTING MI 3 SSD 30.68
22. PACHIAUDI Gilyane 2011 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 30.82
23. RAY Pratyasa 2002 IND INSPIRE INSTITUTE OF SPORT - ODISHA 31.09
24. CERMELLI DAVEGNA Carolina 2001 PAN EQUIPO BELGADANS PLUS 31.41
25. NIKANDROV Eliza 2011 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 31.89
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   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
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 100 m Backstroke Women 

1. WILM Ingrid 1998 CAN CASCADE SWIM CLUB 59.10
2. GORBENKO Anastasia 2003 ISR ISRAEL 59.30
3. MAHIEU Pauline 1999 FRA CANET 66 NATATION 59.30
4. PIGREE Analia 2001 FRA CANET 66 NATATION 59.79
5. PISKORSKA Adela 2003 POL POLAND 59.79
6. HANSSON Louise 1996 SWE SWEDEN 59.83
7. COUSSON Bertille 2002 FRA STADE BETHUNOIS PELICAN CLUB 1:01.10
8. GORLIER Giada 2005 ITA PIEDMONT AND AOSTA VALLEY COMMITTEE 1:01.32
9. BIASIOLI Martina 2003 ITA PIEDMONT AND AOSTA VALLEY COMMITTEE 1:01.34

10. TEIJONSALO Fanny 1996 FIN FINLAND 1:01.58
11. BERNAT Laura 2005 POL POLAND 1:01.78
12. VELATI Aurora 2003 ITA FIN LOMBARDIA 1:02.32
13. GUITON Lou-Anne 2003 FRA STADE BETHUNOIS PELICAN CLUB 1:02.55
14. FRANCESCHI Sara 1999 ITA ITALY 1:02.56
15. FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA PIEDMONT AND AOSTA VALLEY COMMITTEE 1:02.59
16. TROMPETTE Melora 2005 FRA LYON NATATION METROPOLE 1:02.94
17. HERNANDEZ MARI Teresa 2006 ESP FEDERACIO CATALANA DE NATACIO 1:02.97
18. BIANCHI Alessia 2000 ITA FIN LOMBARDIA 1:03.42
19. BIASIBETTI Helena 2002 ITA PIEDMONT AND AOSTA VALLEY COMMITTEE 1:03.47
20. GIANNINI Valentina 2006 ITA AQUA ALPHA SSD SRL 1:03.54
21. AUNCHAYNA Abril 1999 URU URUGUAY 1:03.60
22. VIACAVA Giulia 2006 SRB AS MONACO NATATION 1:03.60
23. CERMELLI DAVEGNA Carolina 2001 PAN EQUIPO BELGADANS PLUS 1:04.13
24. TEELUCK Anishta 2001 MRI MAURICIUS 1:04.25
25. MAZZOLA Valeria 2007 ITA SPORTING MI 3 SSD 1:05.08
26. RAY Pratyasa 2002 IND INSPIRE INSTITUTE OF SPORT - ODISHA 1:05.62
27. DENTALI Elisa 2009 ITA SPORTING MI 3 SSD 1:06.00
28. RAY Lea 2008 FRA CNS VALLAURIS 1:07.04

 200 m Backstroke Women 

1. CONTI Anna 2003 ITA SSD SPORT FULL TIME 2:08.97
2. MAHIEU Pauline 1999 FRA CANET 66 NATATION 2:09.28
3. BERNAT Laura 2005 POL POLAND 2:09.92
4. KNOP Aleksandra 2003 POL POLAND 2:10.38
5. COUSSON Bertille 2002 FRA STADE BETHUNOIS PELICAN CLUB 2:10.90
6. GUITON Lou-Anne 2003 FRA STADE BETHUNOIS PELICAN CLUB 2:10.95
7. FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA PIEDMONT AND AOSTA VALLEY COMMITTEE 2:12.22
8. VELATI Aurora 2003 ITA FIN LOMBARDIA 2:13.53
9. GIANNINI Valentina 2006 ITA AQUA ALPHA SSD SRL 2:13.73

10. BIANCHI Alessia 2000 ITA FIN LOMBARDIA 2:14.42
11. VIACAVA Giulia 2006 SRB AS MONACO NATATION 2:15.34
12. TEELUCK Anishta 2001 MRI MAURICIUS 2:17.44
13. BIASIOLI Martina 2003 ITA PIEDMONT AND AOSTA VALLEY COMMITTEE 2:18.37
14. RAY Pratyasa 2002 IND INSPIRE INSTITUTE OF SPORT - ODISHA 2:19.43
15. POU Lisa 1999 MON FEDERATION MONEGASQUE DE NATATION 2:19.69
16. CERMELLI DAVEGNA Carolina 2001 PAN EQUIPO BELGADANS PLUS 2:20.33
17. DENTALI Elisa 2009 ITA SPORTING MI 3 SSD 2:20.81
18. MAZZOLA Valeria 2007 ITA SPORTING MI 3 SSD 2:21.00
19. RAY Lea 2008 FRA CNS VALLAURIS 2:21.00
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   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 17th to 18th May 2025 - 50m pool 

 
Entries List

 

 (suite) 200 m Backstroke Women 

20. NIKANDROV Eliza 2011 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 2:23.20

 50 m Breaststroke Women 

1. ELENDT Anna 2001 GER SG FRANKFURT 30.10
2. HANSSON Sophie 1998 SWE SWEDEN 30.37
3. SMITH Skyler 2003 USA NORTH CAROLINA AQUATIC CLUB 30.41
4. GORBENKO Anastasia 2003 ISR ISRAEL 30.45
5. PILATO Benedetta 2005 ITA ITALY 30.52
6. SZTANDERA Dominika 1997 POL POLAND 30.55
7. ANGIOLINI Lisa 1995 ITA ITALY 30.63
8. EFIMOVA Yuliya 1993 NAB NEUTRAL B 30.69
9. MAZURKIEWICZ Barbara 2001 POL POLAND 30.73

10. CEBALLOS Macarena 1995 ARG ARGENTINA 30.92
11. METSAKONKOLA Kiia 2005 FIN FINLAND 31.26
12. PICKREM Sydney 1997 CAN WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY 31.46
13. HAUGHEY Siobhan-Bernadette 1997 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 31.48
14. ZUCCA Francesca 2005 ITA ESPERIA CAGLIARI ASD 31.73
15. MURTO Anniina 2001 FIN FINLAND 31.88
16. SPINNER Jana 1999 GBR SCHWIMMVEREIN BEIDER BASEL 32.08
17. LAM Hoi-Kiu 2003 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 32.27
18. LOSIGGIO Sofia 2008 ITA TEAM VENETO 33.55
19. MISHRA Mannata 2007 IND INSPIRE INSTITUTE OF SPORT - ODISHA 34.05
20. PRADHAN Divyanka dibyajyotia 2006 IND INSPIRE INSTITUTE OF SPORT - ODISHA 34.34
21. BOUILLENNE DUCHENNE Brunelle 2009 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 34.61
22. LESBATS Chiara 2010 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 34.74
23. MARIC Lea 2007 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 34.75
24. MARGETA Ana 2010 SLO SLOVANIA/PK TRIGLAV 35.12
25. BARTHEL Emma 2010 LUX SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG 35.58
26. JOBERT Camille 2008 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 35.97
27. DEBLOCK Lola 2008 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 36.73
28. TOURNAY Marion 2005 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 36.80
29. ZAMMOUT Joan 2008 FRA CARROS NATATION 39.37
30. PACHIAUDI Gilyane 2011 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 40.91

 100 m Breaststroke Women 

1. ELENDT Anna 2001 GER SG FRANKFURT 1:05.58
2. HANSSON Sophie 1998 SWE SWEDEN 1:05.83
3. ANGIOLINI Lisa 1995 ITA ITALY 1:06.01
4. GORBENKO Anastasia 2003 ISR ISRAEL 1:06.15
5. CEBALLOS Macarena 1995 ARG ARGENTINA 1:06.89
6. EFIMOVA Yuliya 1993 NAB NEUTRAL B 1:07.00
7. HAUGHEY Siobhan-Bernadette 1997 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 1:07.01
8. SZTANDERA Dominika 1997 POL POLAND 1:07.01
9. ZUCCA Francesca 2005 ITA ESPERIA CAGLIARI ASD 1:07.14

10. PICKREM Sydney 1997 CAN WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY 1:07.20
11. MEDER Rebecca 2002 RSA AQUAZONE SOUTH AFRICA 1:07.50
12. SMITH Skyler 2003 USA NORTH CAROLINA AQUATIC CLUB 1:07.52
13. MAZURKIEWICZ Barbara 2001 POL POLAND 1:08.33
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   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
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 (suite) 100 m Breaststroke Women 

14. LAM Hoi-Kiu 2003 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 1:10.40
15. FRANCESCHI Sara 1999 ITA ITALY 1:10.88
16. MURTO Anniina 2001 FIN FINLAND 1:11.23
17. BARZAZI Agata 2005 ITA SSD SPORT FULL TIME 1:12.78
18. LOSIGGIO Sofia 2008 ITA TEAM VENETO 1:12.93
19. NAI CHUNG TONG Jill 2004 NED WVZ ZOETERMEER 1:13.45
20. MISHRA Mannata 2007 IND INSPIRE INSTITUTE OF SPORT - ODISHA 1:13.54
21. PRADHAN Divyanka dibyajyotia 2006 IND INSPIRE INSTITUTE OF SPORT - ODISHA 1:13.61
22. BOUILLENNE DUCHENNE Brunelle 2009 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 1:14.24
23. LESBATS Chiara 2010 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 1:14.30
24. BARTHEL Emma 2010 LUX SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG 1:15.58
25. MARIC Lea 2007 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 1:16.12
26. DEBLOCK Lola 2008 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 1:16.60
27. MARGETA Ana 2010 SLO SLOVANIA/PK TRIGLAV 1:17.89
28. JOBERT Camille 2008 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 1:18.71

 200 m Breaststroke Women 

1. MEDER Rebecca 2002 RSA AQUAZONE SOUTH AFRICA 2:24.61
2. ELENDT Anna 2001 GER SG FRANKFURT 2:24.63
3. ANGIOLINI Lisa 1995 ITA ITALY 2:24.90
4. EFIMOVA Yuliya 1993 NAB NEUTRAL B 2:26.00
5. CEBALLOS Macarena 1995 ARG ARGENTINA 2:26.55
6. ZUCCA Francesca 2005 ITA ESPERIA CAGLIARI ASD 2:27.99
7. SZTANDERA Dominika 1997 POL POLAND 2:29.66
8. LAM Hoi-Kiu 2003 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 2:31.99
9. MAZURKIEWICZ Barbara 2001 POL POLAND 2:35.40

10. PRADHAN Divyanka dibyajyotia 2006 IND INSPIRE INSTITUTE OF SPORT - ODISHA 2:35.42
11. MISHRA Mannata 2007 IND INSPIRE INSTITUTE OF SPORT - ODISHA 2:36.81
12. BARTHEL Emma 2010 LUX SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG 2:37.13
13. NAI CHUNG TONG Jill 2004 NED WVZ ZOETERMEER 2:37.34
14. BOUILLENNE DUCHENNE Brunelle 2009 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 2:40.34
15. LESBATS Chiara 2010 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 2:41.33
16. MARIC Lea 2007 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 2:42.26
17. NIKANDROV Eliza 2011 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 2:47.69
18. JOBERT Camille 2008 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 2:49.69

 50 m Butterfly Women 

1. HENIQUE Mélanie 1992 FRA CN MARSEILLE 25.28
2. SURKOVA Arina 1998 NAB NEUTRAL B 25.39
3. IKEE Rikako 2000 JPN YOKAHOMA RUBBER 25.41
4. JUNEVIK Sara 2000 SWE SWEDEN 25.68
5. GASTALDELLO Béryl 1995 FRA MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION 25.79
6. HANSSON Louise 1996 SWE SWEDEN 25.84
7. GIELE Tessa 2002 NED FEIJENOORD ALBION SWIMMING 25.85
8. PUDAR Lana 2006 BIH BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA 26.10
9. DE MURCIA Jeanne 2003 FRA AQUATIC CLUB MOLSHEIM MUTZIG 26.50

10. NDOYE-BROUARD Maty 2004 FRA DAUPHINS D'ANNECY 26.51
11. PAVALIC Jana 2007 CRO CROATIA 26.60
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 (suite) 50 m Butterfly Women 

12. PREDINE Alix 2006 FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NATATION 26.71
13. RESSENCOURT Lilou 2003 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 27.04
14. VARGA Dominika 2001 HUN HUNGARY 27.06
15. BIASIBETTI Helena 2002 ITA PIEDMONT AND AOSTA VALLEY COMMITTEE 27.16
16. SOBREVIELA JIMNNEZ Naiara 2005 ESP CLUB NATACIO SANT ANDREU 27.20
17. GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Johanna-Elin 2001 ISL ICELAND 27.31
18. ALBIERO Gabriela marie 2002 USA UNIVERSITY OF LOUISVILLE 27.50
19. KAJTAZ Amina 1996 CRO CROATIA 27.57
20. LI Sum yiu 2009 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 27.65
21. CANDELON Louna 2004 FRA CANET 66 NATATION 27.68
22. DURANTE Anna 2007 ITA TEAM VENETO 27.88
23. UPADHAYA Shristi 2002 IND INSPIRE INSTITUTE OF SPORT - ODISHA 28.21
24. MORETTI Angie 2008 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 28.24
25. HERNANDEZ MARI Teresa 2006 ESP FEDERACIO CATALANA DE NATACIO 28.26
26. GRIFFIS Kalyssa 2006 SUI SCHWIMMVEREIN BEIDER BASEL 28.51
27. ARMATOL Garance 2008 FRA MONTELIMAR NAUTIC CLUB 29.01
28. SCHOLER Amelie 2008 LUX SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG 29.52
29. POU Tiffany 1996 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 29.80
30. AUDIGIER Romane 2009 FRA MONTELIMAR NAUTIC CLUB 29.86
31. DIGUET Eloïse 2010 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 30.02
32. MONTEILLET Eva 2011 FRA MONTELIMAR NAUTIC CLUB 30.15
33. ARCHAMBAULT Océane 2009 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 30.93

 100 m Butterfly Women 

1. HANSSON Louise 1996 SWE SWEDEN 56.22
2. PUDAR Lana 2006 BIH BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA 56.95
3. GIELE Tessa 2002 NED FEIJENOORD ALBION SWIMMING 57.17
4. IKEE Rikako 2000 JPN YOKAHOMA RUBBER 57.53
5. RESSENCOURT Lilou 2003 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 58.04
6. UGRAI Panna 2004 HUN HUNGARY 58.47
7. KAJTAZ Amina 1996 CRO CROATIA 59.10
8. ALBIERO Gabriela marie 2002 USA UNIVERSITY OF LOUISVILLE 59.14
9. FAMULOK Zuzanna 2003 POL POLAND 59.48

10. NDOYE-BROUARD Maty 2004 FRA DAUPHINS D'ANNECY 1:00.20
11. SOBREVIELA JIMNNEZ Naiara 2005 ESP CLUB NATACIO SANT ANDREU 1:00.29
12. BIASIBETTI Helena 2002 ITA PIEDMONT AND AOSTA VALLEY COMMITTEE 1:00.53
13. CANDELON Louna 2004 FRA CANET 66 NATATION 1:01.68
14. FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA PIEDMONT AND AOSTA VALLEY COMMITTEE 1:02.10
15. MORETTI Angie 2008 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 1:02.64
16. UPADHAYA Shristi 2002 IND INSPIRE INSTITUTE OF SPORT - ODISHA 1:02.71
17. AMBLER Agata Maria 2001 ITA TEAM VENETO 1:02.77
18. KASHYAP Jahnabi 2007 IND INSPIRE INSTITUTE OF SPORT - ODISHA 1:03.01
19. PAVALIC Jana 2007 CRO CROATIA 1:03.07
20. CHEANG Weng Chi 2006 MAC MACAU, CHINA 1:03.12
21. DURANTE Anna 2007 ITA TEAM VENETO 1:03.86
22. DIGUET Eloïse 2010 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 1:06.19
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   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 17th to 18th May 2025 - 50m pool 

 
Entries List

 

 200 m Butterfly Women 

1. PUDAR Lana 2006 BIH BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA 2:06.26
2. RESSENCOURT Lilou 2003 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 2:09.30
3. KNOP Aleksandra 2003 POL POLAND 2:10.85
4. FAIN Katja 2001 SLO SLOVENIA 2:12.16
5. SZABO FELTOTHY Eszter 2002 HUN HUNGARY 2:14.90
6. UPADHAYA Shristi 2002 IND INSPIRE INSTITUTE OF SPORT - ODISHA 2:17.84
7. DEBLOCK Lola 2008 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 2:22.38
8. RAY Lea 2008 FRA CNS VALLAURIS 2:22.40
9. MORETTI Angie 2008 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 2:25.17

 200 m Medley Women 

1. GORBENKO Anastasia 2003 ISR ISRAEL 2:08.55
2. MEDER Rebecca 2002 RSA AQUAZONE SOUTH AFRICA 2:10.39
3. FRANCESCHI Sara 1999 ITA ITALY 2:10.95
4. TISSANDIE Camille 2004 FRA CANET 66 NATATION 2:13.73
5. FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA PIEDMONT AND AOSTA VALLEY COMMITTEE 2:13.77
6. DUHAMEL Cyrielle 2000 FRA STADE BETHUNOIS PELICAN CLUB 2:13.84
7. KNOP Aleksandra 2003 POL POLAND 2:13.94
8. CONTI Anna 2003 ITA SSD SPORT FULL TIME 2:14.50
9. ROSSI-BENE Giulia 2006 FRA CANET 66 NATATION 2:15.42

10. KAJTAZ Amina 1996 CRO CROATIA 2:16.69
11. EFIMOVA Yuliya 1993 NAB NEUTRAL B 2:17.27
12. PATETTA Ludovica 2002 ITA FIN LOMBARDIA 2:18.10
13. VELATI Aurora 2003 ITA FIN LOMBARDIA 2:18.66
14. GUSC Wiktoria 2004 POL POLAND 2:18.77
15. BARZAZI Agata 2005 ITA SSD SPORT FULL TIME 2:20.20
16. CHEANG Weng Chi 2006 MAC MACAU, CHINA 2:22.10
17. BARTHEL Emma 2010 LUX SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG 2:23.40
18. LOSIGGIO Sofia 2008 ITA TEAM VENETO 2:23.88

 400 m Medley Women 

1. GORBENKO Anastasia 2003 ISR ISRAEL 4:34.87
2. FRANCESCHI Sara 1999 ITA ITALY 4:38.87
3. DUHAMEL Cyrielle 2000 FRA STADE BETHUNOIS PELICAN CLUB 4:40.96
4. KNOP Aleksandra 2003 POL POLAND 4:41.07
5. FAIN Katja 2001 SLO SLOVENIA 4:43.12
6. TISSANDIE Camille 2004 FRA CANET 66 NATATION 4:45.65
7. SZABO FELTOTHY Eszter 2002 HUN HUNGARY 4:46.89
8. PATETTA Ludovica 2002 ITA FIN LOMBARDIA 4:47.66
9. LAM Hoi-Kiu 2003 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 4:55.08

10. POU Lisa 1999 MON FEDERATION MONEGASQUE DE NATATION 4:58.95
11. BARTHEL Emma 2010 LUX SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG 5:03.11
12. PERES Marta 2008 ITA TEAM VENETO 5:03.11
13. MARIC Lea 2007 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 5:15.44
14. NIKANDROV Eliza 2011 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 5:15.50
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   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 17th to 18th May 2025 - 50m pool 

 
Entries List

 

 50 m Freestyle Men 

1. GROUSSET Maxime 1999 FRA FFN INSEP 21.57
2. DEPLANO Leonardo 1999 ITA ITALY 21.62
3. HO Ian-Yentou 1997 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 21.86
4. LUDWICZAK Piotr 1996 POL POLAND 21.90
5. NIEWOLD Sean 2002 NED FEIJENOORD ALBION SWIMMING 21.99
6. SZABO Szebasztian 1996 HUN HUNGARY 22.03
7. ELARABY Abdelrahman 2000 EGY EGYPT 22.06
8. BAEZ Nikita 2000 FRA LYON NATATION METROPOLE 22.11
9. PERSSON Elias 2002 SWE SWEDEN 22.15

10. NEMETH Nandor 1999 HUN HUNGARY 22.19
11. MIRESSI Alessandro 1998 ITA ITALY 22.25
12. OSTROWSKI Karol 1999 POL POLAND 22.28
13. FRIGO Manuel 1997 ITA ITALY 22.37
14. HASSAN Ali tamer 2006 QAT QATAR 22.42
15. ROBBA Matteo 2004 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 22.44
16. REITSHAMMER Bernhard 1994 AUT UPPER AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 22.45
17. YEBOAH Robin 2003 SUI SCHWIMMVEREIN BEIDER BASEL 22.57
18. TUUFUI Falemana 2006 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 22.71
19. CHALENDAR Alexandre 2006 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 22.77
20. STATKEVICIUS Simon-Elias 2003 ISL ICELAND 22.84
21. ACTIS DATO Lorenzo 2005 ITA PIEDMONT AND AOSTA VALLEY COMMITTEE 22.88
22. LI Adam 2008 HKG SG FRANKFURT 22.99
23. MIKNIC Maro 2006 CRO CROATIA 23.02
24. SAUCY Gaetan 2006 SUI SCHWIMMVEREIN BEIDER BASEL 23.10
25. DUTILLIEUX Jaz 2004 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 23.27
26. FRANCHINI Laurent 2000 FRA MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION 23.38
27. CRASSARD Gabriel 2008 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 23.45
28. CASTRO Josep 2005 ESP CLUB NATACIO SANT ANDREU 23.50
29. DESCAMPS Aurelien 2003 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 23.60
30. MONESTIER Filippo 2007 ITA TEAM VENETO 23.73
31. GANIRA Belly Cresus 2000 BDI BURUNDI 23.80
32. SHAMAMBO Damien 2003 ZAM ZAMBIA 23.80
33. BIBBY Luke 1995 AUS MANLY 23.86
34. PERUGA Alberto 1982 CHI CHILE 24.18
35. HALFDANARSON Birnir-Freyr 2006 ISL ICELAND 24.33
36. LEPPICH Thomas 2005 SUI SCHWIMMVEREIN BEIDER BASEL 24.86
37. TORRE Joseph 2007 ITA AS MONACO NATATION 24.90
38. OUMAILIA Enzo 2005 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 25.03
39. PETIT Antoine 2008 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 25.20
40. CEREA Leonardo 2007 ITA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 25.28
41. SIROUR Raphaël 2007 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 25.63
42. DRUENNE Noa 2009 MON FEDERATION MONEGASQUE DE NATATION 25.70
43. TORRE Lucas 2009 ITA AS MONACO NATATION 25.75
44. BULLA Noé 2008 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 25.95
45. BANTI Lorenzo 2008 MON FEDERATION MONEGASQUE DE NATATION 26.06
46. DIALLO Elhadj-Ngnane 2003 GUI GUINEA 26.20
47. JOBE Ousman 2005 GAM GAMBIA 26.90
48. LEFEUVRE Keoni 2010 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 26.90
49. TRUNGADI Alessio 2007 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 27.50
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   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 17th to 18th May 2025 - 50m pool 

 
Entries List

 

 100 m Freestyle Men 

1. NEMETH Nandor 1999 HUN HUNGARY 47.49
2. DEAN Tom 2000 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 47.83
3. NIEWOLD Sean 2002 NED FEIJENOORD ALBION SWIMMING 48.14
4. FRIGO Manuel 1997 ITA ITALY 48.34
5. SIERADZKI Kamil 2002 POL POLAND 48.36
6. MASIUK Ksawery 2004 POL POLAND 48.42
7. MIRESSI Alessandro 1998 ITA ITALY 48.56
8. MAJERSKI Jakub 2000 POL POLAND 48.82
9. HASSAN Ali tamer 2006 QAT QATAR 49.11

10. ACTIS DATO Lorenzo 2005 ITA PIEDMONT AND AOSTA VALLEY COMMITTEE 49.26
11. OSTROWSKI Karol 1999 POL POLAND 49.29
12. EDL Lukas 2006 AUT UPPER AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 49.48
13. DRAGOJA Toni 2004 CRO CROATIA 49.52
14. DEPLANO Leonardo 1999 ITA ITALY 49.57
15. CHALENDAR Alexandre 2006 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 49.87
16. JANKOVIC Niko 2004 CRO CROATIA 49.88
17. PERSSON Elias 2002 SWE SWEDEN 49.92
18. SECCHI Clement 2000 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 50.02
19. YEBOAH Robin 2003 SUI SCHWIMMVEREIN BEIDER BASEL 50.03
20. CASTRO Josep 2005 ESP CLUB NATACIO SANT ANDREU 50.18
21. LUDWICZAK Piotr 1996 POL POLAND 50.23
22. DUTILLIEUX Jaz 2004 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 50.26
23. ROBBA Matteo 2004 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 50.39
24. ASHTON Balint 2006 GBR SCHWIMMVEREIN BEIDER BASEL 50.45
25. DESCAMPS Aurelien 2003 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 50.47
26. STOLK Ivo 2001 NED FEIJENOORD ALBION SWIMMING 50.53
27. CRASSARD Gabriel 2008 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 50.55
28. GALLE-MICHON Evan 2006 FRA GRENOBLE ALP'38 ECHIROLLES MEYLAN GRENOBLE UNIVERSITE CLUB 50.74
29. TUUFUI Falemana 2006 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 50.93
30. DUTRIAUX Néo 2007 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 50.95
31. FRANCHINI Laurent 2000 FRA MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION 51.29
32. HO Ian-Yentou 1997 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 51.46
33. LI Adam 2008 HKG SG FRANKFURT 51.50
34. STATKEVICIUS Simon-Elias 2003 ISL ICELAND 51.51
35. BIBBY Luke 1995 AUS MANLY 51.63
36. FADDA SAUVAGEOT Roméo-César 2007 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 51.71
37. MONESTIER Filippo 2007 ITA TEAM VENETO 51.89
38. SILVERI Simone 2005 ITA TEAM VENETO 52.09
39. SAUCY Gaetan 2006 SUI SCHWIMMVEREIN BEIDER BASEL 52.27
40. DUSEIGNEUR Mattia 2008 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 53.74
41. OUMAILIA Enzo 2005 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 53.80
42. PETIT Antoine 2008 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 53.96
43. MALERBAUD LEYRIS Esteban 2007 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 53.97
44. CHAUSSARD Albert 2007 LUX SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG 54.17
45. TORRE Lucas 2009 ITA AS MONACO NATATION 54.20
46. TORRE Joseph 2007 ITA AS MONACO NATATION 54.60
47. CEREA Leonardo 2007 ITA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 55.05
48. DRUENNE Theo 2005 MON FEDERATION MONEGASQUE DE NATATION 55.07
49. LEPPICH Thomas 2005 SUI SCHWIMMVEREIN BEIDER BASEL 55.55
50. BANTI Lorenzo 2008 MON FEDERATION MONEGASQUE DE NATATION 56.50
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   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 17th to 18th May 2025 - 50m pool 

 
Entries List

 

 (suite) 100 m Freestyle Men 

51. DEBUIGNE Mathis 2010 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 56.74
52. FAURE Esteban 2008 MON FEDERATION MONEGASQUE DE NATATION 57.50
53. DIALLO Elhadj-Ngnane 2003 GUI GUINEA 58.80

 200 m Freestyle Men 

1. DEAN Tom 2000 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1:44.22
2. SIERADZKI Kamil 2002 POL POLAND 1:46.02
3. NEMETH Nandor 1999 HUN HUNGARY 1:46.11
4. JANKOVIC Niko 2004 CRO CROATIA 1:46.48
5. CLAREBURT Lewis 1999 NZL NEW ZEALAND / CLUB 37 1:47.18
6. KOVACS Attila 2004 HUN HUNGARY 1:47.76
7. RAZZETTI Alberto 1999 ITA ITALY 1:47.99
8. FRIGO Manuel 1997 ITA ITALY 1:48.49
9. ASHTON Balint 2006 GBR SCHWIMMVEREIN BEIDER BASEL 1:49.19

10. CHALENDAR Alexandre 2006 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 1:49.73
11. PRAKASH Sajan 1993 IND INSPIRE INSTITUTE OF SPORT -VIJAYANAGARA 1:49.73
12. DUTILLIEUX Jaz 2004 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 1:49.99
13. DUTRIAUX Néo 2007 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 1:50.00
14. DESCAMPS Aurelien 2003 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 1:50.29
15. GALLE-MICHON Evan 2006 FRA GRENOBLE ALP'38 ECHIROLLES MEYLAN GRENOBLE UNIVERSITE CLUB 1:50.85
16. STOLK Ivo 2001 NED FEIJENOORD ALBION SWIMMING 1:51.49
17. ROBBA Matteo 2004 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 1:52.16
18. RAWAT Kushagra 2000 IND INSPIRE INSTITUTE OF SPORT -VIJAYANAGARA 1:52.24
19. ARROYO LOPEZ DEL CASTILLO Izan 2007 ESP FEDERACIO CATALANA DE NATACIO 1:52.74
20. FADDA SAUVAGEOT Roméo-César 2007 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 1:53.00
21. MOGIC Marin 1999 CRO CROATIA 1:53.90
22. MONESTIER Filippo 2007 ITA TEAM VENETO 1:54.28
23. ACTIS DATO Lorenzo 2005 ITA PIEDMONT AND AOSTA VALLEY COMMITTEE 1:55.30
24. DRAGOJA Toni 2004 CRO CROATIA 1:55.88
25. OUMAILIA Enzo 2005 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 1:56.00
26. DRUENNE Theo 2005 MON FEDERATION MONEGASQUE DE NATATION 1:56.80
27. FEDOSEEV Anton 2007 LUX SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG 1:56.97
28. VIGUIER Evan 2008 LUX SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG 1:58.29
29. MARTON Richard 1999 HUN HUNGARY 1:58.37
30. MALERBAUD LEYRIS Esteban 2007 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 1:59.16
31. CEREA Leonardo 2007 ITA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 2:00.53
32. FAURE Esteban 2008 MON FEDERATION MONEGASQUE DE NATATION 2:02.00
33. WEYLAND Philippe 2007 LUX SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG 2:03.29
34. BANTI Lorenzo 2008 MON FEDERATION MONEGASQUE DE NATATION 2:06.63
35. DEBUIGNE Mathis 2010 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 2:10.39

 400 m Freestyle Men 

1. KOVACS Attila 2004 HUN HUNGARY 3:51.55
2. NEHRA Aryan 2004 IND INSPIRE INSTITUTE OF SPORT -VIJAYANAGARA 3:52.55
3. RAWAT Kushagra 2000 IND INSPIRE INSTITUTE OF SPORT -VIJAYANAGARA 3:53.45
4. DALU Fabio 2000 ITA ESPERIA CAGLIARI ASD 3:53.81
5. SIERADZKI Kamil 2002 POL POLAND 3:54.76
6. JANKOVIC Niko 2004 CRO CROATIA 3:55.28
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   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 17th to 18th May 2025 - 50m pool 

 
Entries List

 

 (suite) 400 m Freestyle Men 

7. ARROYO LOPEZ DEL CASTILLO Izan 2007 ESP FEDERACIO CATALANA DE NATACIO 3:56.34
8. PAGE Advait 2001 IND INSPIRE INSTITUTE OF SPORT -VIJAYANAGARA 3:57.95
9. DRUENNE Theo 2005 MON FEDERATION MONEGASQUE DE NATATION 4:02.23

10. MOGIC Marin 1999 CRO CROATIA 4:06.77
11. SIROUR Raphaël 2007 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 4:07.52
12. SINGH Anurag 2002 IND INSPIRE INSTITUTE OF SPORT -VIJAYANAGARA 4:07.95
13. FAURE Esteban 2008 MON FEDERATION MONEGASQUE DE NATATION 4:11.22
14. VIGUIER Evan 2008 LUX SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG 4:14.10
15. BULLA Noé 2008 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 4:15.02
16. BANTI Lorenzo 2008 MON FEDERATION MONEGASQUE DE NATATION 4:22.09

 50 m Backstroke Men 

1. KOLESNIKOV Kliment 2000 NAB NEUTRAL B 23.90
2. MASIUK Ksawery 2004 POL POLAND 24.44
3. BACICO Christian 2005 ITA ITALY 24.83
4. SARAVIA Ulises 2005 ARG ARGENTINA 25.02
5. SANTOS MARTIN Adrian 2002 ESP FEDERACIO CATALANA DE NATACIO 25.09
6. LUDWICZAK Piotr 1996 POL POLAND 25.45
7. ACTIS DATO Lorenzo 2005 ITA PIEDMONT AND AOSTA VALLEY COMMITTEE 25.65
8. ACCADIA Nicolo 2004 ITA AQUA ALPHA SSD SRL 25.79
9. HALBEISEN Max 2003 AUT UPPER AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 25.79

10. SILVERI Simone 2005 ITA TEAM VENETO 25.79
11. ANDRE Jules 2004 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 25.81
12. NUCA Jacopo 2004 ITA FIN LOMBARDIA 25.85
13. FADDA SAUVAGEOT Roméo-César 2007 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 25.94
14. SALCZER Ladislas 2000 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 26.30
15. KERMANS Ronens 2004 LAT AQUA ALPHA SSD SRL 26.56
16. DUTRIAUX Néo 2007 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 26.59
17. MORELLO Mattia 2002 ITA FIN LOMBARDIA 26.60
18. STOLK Ivo 2001 NED FEIJENOORD ALBION SWIMMING 26.77
19. PERUGA Alberto 1982 CHI CHILE 27.70
20. CARMINATI Luca 2005 ITA FIN LOMBARDIA 27.95
21. MALERBAUD LEYRIS Esteban 2007 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 28.28
22. PETIT Antoine 2008 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 28.60
23. DRUENNE Noa 2009 MON FEDERATION MONEGASQUE DE NATATION 28.90
24. RETZKE Thondup 2000 SUI SCHWIMMVEREIN BEIDER BASEL 29.25
25. FRIDRIHSONS Roberts 2010 LAT CN SION 29.38
26. MEYER Florian 2009 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 29.42
27. DEBUIGNE Mathis 2010 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 29.55
28. MURACCIOLI Anakko 2009 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 30.01
29. TRUNGADI Alessio 2007 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 30.05

 100 m Backstroke Men 

1. MASIUK Ksawery 2004 POL POLAND 52.55
2. KOLESNIKOV Kliment 2000 NAB NEUTRAL B 52.64
3. BACICO Christian 2005 ITA ITALY 53.61
4. ARKHANGELSKY Michel 2005 FFN CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 53.70
5. MAJERSKI Jakub 2000 POL POLAND 53.91
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   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 17th to 18th May 2025 - 50m pool 

 
Entries List

 

 (suite) 100 m Backstroke Men 

6. SARAVIA Ulises 2005 ARG ARGENTINA 53.97
7. CHOUCHAOUI Mathys 2003 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 54.00
8. NUCA Jacopo 2004 ITA FIN LOMBARDIA 54.54
9. ACCADIA Nicolo 2004 ITA AQUA ALPHA SSD SRL 55.27

10. SANTOS MARTIN Adrian 2002 ESP FEDERACIO CATALANA DE NATACIO 55.35
11. ANDRE Jules 2004 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 55.40
12. GARTMANN Gian-luca 2003 SUI AQUA ALPHA SSD SRL 55.52
13. MORELLO Mattia 2002 ITA FIN LOMBARDIA 55.73
14. HALBEISEN Max 2003 AUT UPPER AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 55.77
15. CARMINATI Luca 2005 ITA FIN LOMBARDIA 57.15
16. DUSEIGNEUR Mattia 2008 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 58.00
17. DRUENNE Noa 2009 MON FEDERATION MONEGASQUE DE NATATION 1:01.63
18. WEYLAND Philippe 2007 LUX SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG 1:02.29
19. FRIDRIHSONS Roberts 2010 LAT CN SION 1:02.76
20. MEYER Florian 2009 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 1:03.58
21. RETZKE Thondup 2000 SUI SCHWIMMVEREIN BEIDER BASEL 1:04.76

 200 m Backstroke Men 

1. MASIUK Ksawery 2004 POL POLAND 1:56.48
2. BACICO Christian 2005 ITA ITALY 1:57.70
3. CHOUCHAOUI Mathys 2003 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 1:58.50
4. MORELLO Mattia 2002 ITA FIN LOMBARDIA 1:59.77
5. ANDRE Jules 2004 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 2:01.10
6. CARMINATI Luca 2005 ITA FIN LOMBARDIA 2:01.44
7. ACCADIA Nicolo 2004 ITA AQUA ALPHA SSD SRL 2:01.55
8. HALBEISEN Max 2003 AUT UPPER AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:01.86
9. NUCA Jacopo 2004 ITA FIN LOMBARDIA 2:03.36

10. DUSEIGNEUR Mattia 2008 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 2:05.84
11. THILL Nicolas 2005 LUX SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG 2:08.76
12. DRUENNE Noa 2009 MON FEDERATION MONEGASQUE DE NATATION 2:13.86
13. FRIDRIHSONS Roberts 2010 LAT CN SION 2:16.48
14. DOMEREGO Gwen 2009 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 2:17.00
15. MURACCIOLI Anakko 2009 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 2:18.35
16. RETZKE Thondup 2000 SUI SCHWIMMVEREIN BEIDER BASEL 2:22.88

 50 m Breaststroke Men 

1. MARTINENGHI Nicolo 1999 ITA ITALY 26.76
2. PRIGODA Kirill 1995 NAB NEUTRAL B 26.93
3. REITSHAMMER Bernhard 1994 AUT UPPER AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 26.94
4. VIBERTI Ludovico-Blu-Art 2002 ITA ITALY 27.01
5. WANTENAAR Ronan 2001 NAM NAMIBIA 27.20
6. BAYER Valentin 1999 AUT AUSTRIA 27.26
7. KALUSOWSKI Jan 2000 POL POLAND 27.35
8. MANGIAMELE Flavio 2003 ITA PIEDMONT AND AOSTA VALLEY COMMITTEE 27.49
9. RIZZARDI Federico 2004 ITA PIEDMONT AND AOSTA VALLEY COMMITTEE 27.51

10. KERTES Daniel 1999 SWE SWEDEN 27.52
11. MANCINI Gabriele 2002 ITA PIEDMONT AND AOSTA VALLEY COMMITTEE 27.59
12. WIEKIERA Dawid 2002 POL POLAND 27.59
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   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 17th to 18th May 2025 - 50m pool 

 
Entries List

 

 (suite) 50 m Breaststroke Men 

13. DELBOIS Jérémie 2001 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 27.68
14. LINDHOLM Davin 2004 FIN FINLAND 27.74
15. EINARSSON Snorri-Dagur 2005 ISL ICELAND 27.79
16. VIANO Lubin 2005 FRA GRENOBLE ALP'38 ECHIROLLES MEYLAN GRENOBLE UNIVERSITE CLUB 27.82
17. MONI Luca 2000 ITA PIEDMONT AND AOSTA VALLEY COMMITTEE 27.90
18. TARRATS VILARO Eudald 2003 ESP FEDERACIO CATALANA DE NATACIO 27.93
19. TSUI Yik Ki 2008 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 27.99
20. BOUTOUIL Samy 2000 MAR MAROC 28.13
21. CHAO Man-Hou 1996 MAC MACAU, CHINA 28.13
22. BONNAULT Henri 2005 FRA RACING CLUB DE FRANCE 28.14
23. MARTIN SOLE Biel 2008 ESP FEDERACIO CATALANA DE NATACIO 28.62
24. VEUVE Cedric 2003 SUI SCHWIMMVEREIN BEIDER BASEL 28.81
25. GRANDINI Tommaso 2005 ITA FIN LOMBARDIA 28.83
26. LAMONT Ellis 2006 SUI SCHWIMMVEREIN BEIDER BASEL 29.15
27. CHILLINGWORTH Adam John 1997 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 29.41
28. BIBBY Luke 1995 AUS MANLY 29.48
29. CHAUSSARD Albert 2007 LUX SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG 29.62
30. SHAMAMBO Damien 2003 ZAM ZAMBIA 29.87
31. SBACCHIS Mattia 2002 ITA SPORTING MI 3 SSD 29.90
32. IONICA Alessandro 2006 ITA FIN LOMBARDIA 30.11
33. LOPEZ Maxime 2007 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 30.14
34. PELLOUCHOUD Endy 2008 SUI CN SION 30.88
35. MOUNIR Jonas 2007 SUI CN SION 31.50
36. BRETT Evan 2009 GBR AS MONACO NATATION 31.80
37. KOTOV Andrei 1993 FFN AS MONACO NATATION 31.99
38. LEPPICH Thomas 2005 SUI SCHWIMMVEREIN BEIDER BASEL 32.14
39. MOREAU Gaël 1986 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 32.50

 100 m Breaststroke Men 

1. VIBERTI Ludovico-Blu-Art 2002 ITA ITALY 59.04
2. MARTINENGHI Nicolo 1999 ITA ITALY 59.16
3. PRIGODA Kirill 1995 NAB NEUTRAL B 59.37
4. KALUSOWSKI Jan 2000 POL POLAND 59.58
5. REITSHAMMER Bernhard 1994 AUT UPPER AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 59.68
6. BAYER Valentin 1999 AUT AUSTRIA 1:00.14
7. WIEKIERA Dawid 2002 POL POLAND 1:00.17
8. MANCINI Gabriele 2002 ITA PIEDMONT AND AOSTA VALLEY COMMITTEE 1:00.31
9. EINARSSON Snorri-Dagur 2005 ISL ICELAND 1:00.67

10. WANTENAAR Ronan 2001 NAM NAMIBIA 1:00.88
11. MANGIAMELE Flavio 2003 ITA PIEDMONT AND AOSTA VALLEY COMMITTEE 1:00.90
12. MONI Luca 2000 ITA PIEDMONT AND AOSTA VALLEY COMMITTEE 1:01.03
13. BONNAULT Henri 2005 FRA RACING CLUB DE FRANCE 1:01.17
14. TARRATS VILARO Eudald 2003 ESP FEDERACIO CATALANA DE NATACIO 1:01.26
15. DELBOIS Jérémie 2001 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 1:01.27
16. KERTES Daniel 1999 SWE SWEDEN 1:01.56
17. GRANDINI Tommaso 2005 ITA FIN LOMBARDIA 1:01.91
18. CHILLINGWORTH Adam John 1997 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 1:02.06
19. GARTMANN Gian-luca 2003 SUI AQUA ALPHA SSD SRL 1:02.15
20. IONICA Alessandro 2006 ITA FIN LOMBARDIA 1:02.19
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   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 17th to 18th May 2025 - 50m pool 

 
Entries List

 

 (suite) 100 m Breaststroke Men 

21. RIZZARDI Federico 2004 ITA PIEDMONT AND AOSTA VALLEY COMMITTEE 1:02.24
22. LINDHOLM Davin 2004 FIN FINLAND 1:02.36
23. VIANO Lubin 2005 FRA GRENOBLE ALP'38 ECHIROLLES MEYLAN GRENOBLE UNIVERSITE CLUB 1:02.65
24. TSUI Yik Ki 2008 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 1:02.88
25. CHAO Man-Hou 1996 MAC MACAU, CHINA 1:02.94
26. MARTIN SOLE Biel 2008 ESP FEDERACIO CATALANA DE NATACIO 1:03.02
27. VEUVE Cedric 2003 SUI SCHWIMMVEREIN BEIDER BASEL 1:03.67
28. LAMONT Ellis 2006 SUI SCHWIMMVEREIN BEIDER BASEL 1:04.41
29. DUFRAIGNE Mathieu 2007 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 1:04.56
30. CHAUSSARD Albert 2007 LUX SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG 1:04.69
31. LOPEZ Maxime 2007 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 1:04.95
32. SBACCHIS Mattia 2002 ITA SPORTING MI 3 SSD 1:05.26
33. BIBBY Luke 1995 AUS MANLY 1:06.17
34. BRETT Evan 2009 GBR AS MONACO NATATION 1:07.55
35. PELLOUCHOUD Endy 2008 SUI CN SION 1:07.85
36. SAUCY Gaetan 2006 SUI SCHWIMMVEREIN BEIDER BASEL 1:10.33
37. MOUNIR Jonas 2007 SUI CN SION 1:10.72
38. LEPPICH Thomas 2005 SUI SCHWIMMVEREIN BEIDER BASEL 1:13.77

 200 m Breaststroke Men 

1. PRIGODA Kirill 1995 NAB NEUTRAL B 2:07.48
2. CHILLINGWORTH Adam John 1997 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 2:11.16
3. GRANDINI Tommaso 2005 ITA FIN LOMBARDIA 2:13.15
4. MONI Luca 2000 ITA PIEDMONT AND AOSTA VALLEY COMMITTEE 2:15.19
5. IONICA Alessandro 2006 ITA FIN LOMBARDIA 2:15.26
6. MARTIN SOLE Biel 2008 ESP FEDERACIO CATALANA DE NATACIO 2:15.26
7. MANCINI Gabriele 2002 ITA PIEDMONT AND AOSTA VALLEY COMMITTEE 2:15.38
8. LOPEZ Maxime 2007 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 2:18.86
9. WHITTINGTON Peter-Harry 2004 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 2:19.47

10. SBACCHIS Mattia 2002 ITA SPORTING MI 3 SSD 2:21.56
11. CHAUSSARD Albert 2007 LUX SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG 2:24.69
12. FEDOSEEV Anton 2007 LUX SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG 2:26.75
13. BRETT Evan 2009 GBR AS MONACO NATATION 2:27.63
14. THILL Nicolas 2005 LUX SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG 2:29.42
15. PELLOUCHOUD Endy 2008 SUI CN SION 2:35.18
16. MOUNIR Jonas 2007 SUI CN SION 2:39.00

 50 m Butterfly Men 

1. GROUSSET Maxime 1999 FRA FFN INSEP 22.72
2. PETERS Jacob 2000 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 22.84
3. SHEVLIAKOV Roman 1998 NAB NEUTRAL B 22.92
4. ELARABY Abdelrahman 2000 EGY EGYPT 23.11
5. VERHOEVEN Thomas 1997 NED FEIJENOORD ALBION SWIMMING 23.20
6. NIEWOLD Sean 2002 NED FEIJENOORD ALBION SWIMMING 23.21
7. SZABO Szebasztian 1996 HUN HUNGARY 23.23
8. ARKHANGELSKY Michel 2005 FFN CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 23.29
9. SECCHI Clement 2000 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 23.40

10. KOSTIN Oleg 1992 NAB NEUTRAL B 23.46
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   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 17th to 18th May 2025 - 50m pool 

 
Entries List

 

 (suite) 50 m Butterfly Men 

11. EDL Lukas 2006 AUT UPPER AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 23.52
12. MAJERSKI Jakub 2000 POL POLAND 23.53
13. MOMONI Daniele 2006 ITA ITALY 23.70
14. CAZAU Ulises 2006 ARG ARGENTINA 23.73
15. RAMOS FERNANDEZ Alex 1999 ESP FEDERACIO CATALANA DE NATACIO 23.82
16. PHILIPPS Alexandre 2006 FRA LYON NATATION METROPOLE 23.89
17. YEBOAH Robin 2003 SUI SCHWIMMVEREIN BEIDER BASEL 23.95
18. HALFDANARSON Birnir-Freyr 2006 ISL ICELAND 23.99
19. MIKNIC Maro 2006 CRO CROATIA 24.07
20. FERNANDEZ RODRIGO Isak 2007 ESP FEDERACIO CATALANA DE NATACIO 24.23
21. CARINI Giacomo 1997 ITA ITALY 24.39
22. STATKEVICIUS Simon-Elias 2003 ISL ICELAND 24.45
23. LI Adam 2008 HKG SG FRANKFURT 24.50
24. HO Ian-Yentou 1997 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 24.53
25. HASSAN Ali tamer 2006 QAT QATAR 24.70
26. KOO Ralph-Yat-Ho 1998 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 24.86
27. CEOLIN Francesco 2008 ITA TEAM VENETO 24.88
28. FRANCHINI Laurent 2000 FRA MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION 24.89
29. SAUCY Gaetan 2006 SUI SCHWIMMVEREIN BEIDER BASEL 24.93
30. REGA-PEZARD Byron 2008 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 25.04
31. CAVALLOTTI Francesco michele 2005 ITA AQUA ALPHA SSD SRL 25.21
32. MILANO Alessio 2006 ITA SPORTING MI 3 SSD 25.33
33. WEYLAND Philippe 2007 LUX SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG 25.43
34. ALTINI Lorenzo 2004 ITA PIEDMONT AND AOSTA VALLEY COMMITTEE 25.82
35. TORRE Joseph 2007 ITA AS MONACO NATATION 26.96
36. MONTI Sacha 2009 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 27.15
37. BULLA Noé 2008 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 27.50
38. ALBERT Thibault 2009 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 27.85
39. TORRE Lucas 2009 ITA AS MONACO NATATION 27.97
40. LEFEUVRE Keoni 2010 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 28.90
41. JOBE Ousman 2005 GAM GAMBIA 28.95

 100 m Butterfly Men 

1. MAJERSKI Jakub 2000 POL POLAND 50.98
2. PETERS Jacob 2000 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 51.16
3. SECCHI Clement 2000 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 51.17
4. SHEVLIAKOV Roman 1998 NAB NEUTRAL B 51.31
5. MASIUK Ksawery 2004 POL POLAND 51.73
6. RAZZETTI Alberto 1999 ITA ITALY 51.94
7. NIEWOLD Sean 2002 NED FEIJENOORD ALBION SWIMMING 52.00
8. MOMONI Daniele 2006 ITA ITALY 52.08
9. MARTON Richard 1999 HUN HUNGARY 52.11

10. CARINI Giacomo 1997 ITA ITALY 52.15
11. CAZAU Ulises 2006 ARG ARGENTINA 52.48
12. EDL Lukas 2006 AUT UPPER AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 52.55
13. ARKHANGELSKY Michel 2005 FFN CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 52.64
14. VERHOEVEN Thomas 1997 NED FEIJENOORD ALBION SWIMMING 52.71
15. MIKNIC Maro 2006 CRO CROATIA 53.08
16. PHILIPPS Alexandre 2006 FRA LYON NATATION METROPOLE 53.09
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   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 17th to 18th May 2025 - 50m pool 

 
Entries List

 

 (suite) 100 m Butterfly Men 

17. RAMOS FERNANDEZ Alex 1999 ESP FEDERACIO CATALANA DE NATACIO 53.19
18. FERNANDEZ RODRIGO Isak 2007 ESP FEDERACIO CATALANA DE NATACIO 53.27
19. HALFDANARSON Birnir-Freyr 2006 ISL ICELAND 53.29
20. HASSAN Ali tamer 2006 QAT QATAR 53.72
21. KOO Ralph-Yat-Ho 1998 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 53.99
22. YEBOAH Robin 2003 SUI SCHWIMMVEREIN BEIDER BASEL 54.03
23. HO Ian-Yentou 1997 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 54.19
24. CEOLIN Francesco 2008 ITA TEAM VENETO 54.26
25. CHANGMAI Bikram 2004 IND INSPIRE INSTITUTE OF SPORT -VIJAYANAGARA 54.42
26. OSTROWSKI Karol 1999 POL POLAND 54.50
27. GARTMANN Gian-luca 2003 SUI AQUA ALPHA SSD SRL 54.70
28. CAVALLOTTI Francesco michele 2005 ITA AQUA ALPHA SSD SRL 55.20
29. REGA-PEZARD Byron 2008 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 55.66
30. SILVERI Simone 2005 ITA TEAM VENETO 55.80
31. KERMANS Ronens 2004 LAT AQUA ALPHA SSD SRL 55.89
32. MILANO Alessio 2006 ITA SPORTING MI 3 SSD 55.99
33. DUFRAIGNE Mathieu 2007 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 56.14
34. WEYLAND Philippe 2007 LUX SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG 56.41
35. ASHTON Balint 2006 GBR SCHWIMMVEREIN BEIDER BASEL 58.14
36. MONTI Sacha 2009 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 1:00.03
37. LAMONT Ellis 2006 SUI SCHWIMMVEREIN BEIDER BASEL 1:00.23
38. ALBERT Thibault 2009 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 1:01.32
39. DIALLO Elhadj-Ngnane 2003 GUI GUINEA 1:01.90

 200 m Butterfly Men 

1. RAZZETTI Alberto 1999 ITA ITALY 1:55.06
2. CLAREBURT Lewis 1999 NZL NEW ZEALAND / CLUB 37 1:55.60
3. MARTON Richard 1999 HUN HUNGARY 1:55.93
4. PRAKASH Sajan 1993 IND INSPIRE INSTITUTE OF SPORT -VIJAYANAGARA 1:56.38
5. TURNALI Polat-Uzer 2002 TUR TURKIYE 1:56.41
6. CARINI Giacomo 1997 ITA ITALY 1:58.04
7. SECCHI Clement 2000 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 1:58.72
8. OTAIZA HERNANDEZ Jorge-Eliezer 2003 VEN VENEZUELA 2:00.50
9. FERNANDEZ RODRIGO Isak 2007 ESP FEDERACIO CATALANA DE NATACIO 2:01.61

10. CEOLIN Francesco 2008 ITA TEAM VENETO 2:02.65
11. CAVALLOTTI Francesco michele 2005 ITA AQUA ALPHA SSD SRL 2:02.77
12. CHANGMAI Bikram 2004 IND INSPIRE INSTITUTE OF SPORT -VIJAYANAGARA 2:03.41
13. MILANO Alessio 2006 ITA SPORTING MI 3 SSD 2:05.20
14. VIGUIER Evan 2008 LUX SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG 2:10.13
15. ALBERT Thibault 2009 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 2:13.51
16. MONTI Sacha 2009 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 2:16.32

 200 m Medley Men 

1. DEAN Tom 2000 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1:56.07
2. RAZZETTI Alberto 1999 ITA ITALY 1:56.82
3. CLAREBURT Lewis 1999 NZL NEW ZEALAND / CLUB 37 1:57.27
4. GARTMANN Gian-luca 2003 SUI AQUA ALPHA SSD SRL 1:59.90
5. ALTINI Lorenzo 2004 ITA PIEDMONT AND AOSTA VALLEY COMMITTEE 2:01.18
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   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 17th to 18th May 2025 - 50m pool 

 
Entries List

 

 (suite) 200 m Medley Men 

6. TREVILLOT Valentin 2006 FRA ASPTT MONTPELLIER 2:03.50
7. GALLE-MICHON Evan 2006 FRA GRENOBLE ALP'38 ECHIROLLES MEYLAN GRENOBLE UNIVERSITE CLUB 2:03.69
8. DUFRAIGNE Mathieu 2007 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION 2:04.14
9. DELOGU Tommaso 2008 ITA SSD SPORT FULL TIME 2:04.43

10. ASHTON Balint 2006 GBR SCHWIMMVEREIN BEIDER BASEL 2:04.78
11. WHITTINGTON Peter-Harry 2004 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 2:04.90
12. KERMANS Ronens 2004 LAT AQUA ALPHA SSD SRL 2:05.85
13. BIBBY Luke 1995 AUS MANLY 2:06.74
14. VIANI Tommaso 1995 ITA AQUA ALPHA SSD SRL 2:07.94
15. FEDOSEEV Anton 2007 LUX SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG 2:11.33
16. THILL Nicolas 2005 LUX SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG 2:12.31
17. DOMEREGO Gwen 2009 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 2:15.50

 400 m Medley Men 

1. CLAREBURT Lewis 1999 NZL NEW ZEALAND / CLUB 37 4:08.70
2. ALTINI Lorenzo 2004 ITA PIEDMONT AND AOSTA VALLEY COMMITTEE 4:19.03
3. TREVILLOT Valentin 2006 FRA ASPTT MONTPELLIER 4:24.56
4. DALU Fabio 2000 ITA ESPERIA CAGLIARI ASD 4:24.58
5. DELOGU Tommaso 2008 ITA SSD SPORT FULL TIME 4:24.81
6. NEHRA Aryan 2004 IND INSPIRE INSTITUTE OF SPORT -VIJAYANAGARA 4:25.62
7. TURNALI Polat-Uzer 2002 TUR TURKIYE 4:27.87
8. PAGE Advait 2001 IND INSPIRE INSTITUTE OF SPORT -VIJAYANAGARA 4:27.94
9. WHITTINGTON Peter-Harry 2004 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 4:28.46

10. PRAKASH Sajan 1993 IND INSPIRE INSTITUTE OF SPORT -VIJAYANAGARA 4:30.09
11. VIANI Tommaso 1995 ITA AQUA ALPHA SSD SRL 4:37.40
12. FEDOSEEV Anton 2007 LUX SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG 4:37.47
13. THILL Nicolas 2005 LUX SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG 4:39.30
14. PETIT Antoine 2008 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 4:42.36
15. DRUENNE Theo 2005 MON FEDERATION MONEGASQUE DE NATATION 4:44.35
16. FAURE Esteban 2008 MON FEDERATION MONEGASQUE DE NATATION 4:44.38
17. DOMEREGO Gwen 2009 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 4:48.86
18. BRETT Evan 2009 GBR AS MONACO NATATION 4:52.06
19. VIGUIER Evan 2008 LUX SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG 4:52.50
20. LEFEUVRE Keoni 2010 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 4:56.39
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